
  

      

   

   

 

   

 

   

   

 

   

      

Findlay Middle Schools
Athletic Department

419-429-3719

2019-20

Glenwood Wrestling
Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Saturday 12/7/2019 US East of Chicago Invite US HS 10:00 am

Saturday 12/14/2019 Donnell Duals Donnell MS 10:00 am

Saturday 12/21/2019 Lake MS Invite Lake HS TBA

Saturday 1/4/2020 Fostoria Duals Fostoria HS 9:00 am

Saturday 1/11/2020 Chuck Mason Invite Fostoria HS 9:00 am

Thursday 1/16/2020 Liberty Benton Glenwood MS 5:00

Saturday 1/18/2020 Mechanicsburg Invite Mechanicsburg HS 10:00 am

Saturday 1/25/2020 Wauseon Invite Wauseon HS 10:00 am

Friday 1/31/2020 Washington Findlay HS 4:30

Saturday 2/1/2020 BMSC Championships Fassett MS 10:00 am

Schedules Subject to Change at Any Time.


